SY
ST
EM
 &
 H
YD
RA
UL

I5           Euroheat Renewable Heat Guide 2016 | Technical and specification price list edition 36
Insulation
Model Type Type Order code
thickness
Standard TS4855
H20 1000 tall/thin 100mm
R1 TS4855R1
Standard TS4856
H20 12500 tall/thin 100mm
R1 TS4856R1
Standard TS4801
H20 1500 tall/thin 100mm
R1 TS4801R1
Standard TS4802
H20 2000 tall/thin 100mm
R1 TS4802R1
Standard TS4803
H20 2500 tall/thin 125mm
R1 TS4803R1
Standard TS4804
H20 2550 short/wide 125mm
R1 TS4804R1
Standard TS4805
H20 3000 tall/thin 125mm
R1 TS4805R1
Standard TS4806
H 0 3050 short/wide 125mm2
R1 TS4806R1
Standard TS4807
H20 4000 tall/thin 125mm
R1 TS4807R1
Standard TS4808
H20 4050 short/wide 125mm
R1 TS4808R1
Standard TS4809
H20 5000 tall/thin 125mm
R1 TS4809R1
H2O Plus for log boilers
H2O Plus log boiler accumulator
Accumulator details and prices
The H20 Plus range of accumulators are produced specially

Insulation
thickness
Type Order code
600 tall/thin 100mm
Standard TS4847
R1 TS4847R1
800 tall/thin 100mm
Standard TS4849
R1 TS4849R1
1000 tall/thin 100mm
Standard TS4810
R1 TS4810R1
1250 tall/thin 100mm
Standard TS4811
R1 TS4811R1
 1500 tall/thin 100mm
Standard TS4812
R1 TS4812R1
2000 tall/thin 100mm
Standard TS4813
R1 TS4813R1
2500 tall/thin 125mm
Standard TS4822
R1 TS4822R1
2550 short/wide 125mm
Standard TS4823
R1 TS4823R1
3000 tall/thin 125mm
Standard TS4814
R1 TS4814R1
3050 short/wide 125mm
Standard TS4815
R1 TS4815R1
4000 tall/thin 125mm
Standard TS4816
R1 TS4816R1
4050 short/wide 125mm
Standard TS4817
R1 TS4817R1
5000 tall/thin 125mm
Standard TS4818
R1 TS4818R1
6000 tall/thin 125mm
Standard TS4819
R1 TS4819R1
H2O Plus automatic boiler accumulator
Accumulator details and prices
The H2O Plus range of accumulators are produced specifically for automatic boiler range and feature stratification tubes and stratification column for water stratification.
Standby boiler connection kit, 2